CATHODIC PROTECTION
EQUIPMENT
4Z ELEKTRONİK OTOMASYON & KAYNAK SİSTEMLERİ SAN. ve TİC. LTD. ŞTİ.
4Z Electronics Automation and Welding Systems was established for the design and production
of various products in cathodic protection, geophysics and welding systems industries. Our
company carries out its activities focusing on corrosion, protection from corrosion and cathodic
protection in Organized Industrial Area of İvedik – Ankara, thanks to its experienced labor force

-Ex option for
Hazardous locations
Model Numbering System
Standard Options
SSMC 3.7kA / 50A - 2/1 - LP - S - Ex
Solid State
Mitigation Cell
AC Fault Current
(30 Cycle @50Hz)
Options
3.7kA
5.5kA
10kA
30kA
Continuous AC
Current
Options
20A
50A
Forward/Reverse
Polarity Threshold
Voltage
Lightning Protection
N: None
LP: 100kA 10/350 μs
Atex Data
Zone 2, Zone 22,
T5 (IEP 20 ATEX
0829x)
Connection Type
S: Standard
SSMC 3.7kA SSMC 5.5kA SSMC 10kA SSMC 30kA
SSMC3.7kA/50A-2/1-LP-S SSMC5.5kA/50A-2/1-LP-S SSMC10kA/50A-2/1-LP-S SSMC30kA/50A-2/1.5-LP-S
SSMC3.7kA/50A-2/1-LP-S-Ex SSMC5.5kA/50A-2/1-LP-S-Ex SSMC10kA/50A-2/1-LP-S-Ex SSMC30kA/50A-2/1.5-LP-S-Ex
SSMC3.7kA/50A-3/1-LP-S SSMC5.5kA/50A-3/1-LP-S SSMC30kA/50A-3/1-LP-S
SSMC3.7kA/50A-3/1-LP-S-Ex SSMC5.5kA/50A-3/1-LP-S-Ex
C A T H O D I C  P R O T E C T I O N
SSMC 0.65kA – 1.3/0.4
Solid State Mitigation Cell
Robust, maintenance free Ex Proof  DC
and AC Mitigation Solution for CP Systems
SSMC 0.65kA – 1.3/0.4 is a robust discharging cell designed to divert
induced AC current to the ground. The internal impedance of the
Cell is so large for DC current up to a preset DC voltage and almost
short circuit for AC current which makes it possible to bypass the AC
current to ground while not affecting the cathodic protection current
of the structure.
The cell switches on for any voltage present on the protected
Structure which is 1.3 V negative or 0.4V positive with respect to
ground and switches off if the voltage of the pipeline is between
these limits, providing overvoltage protection for the pipeline up to
the fault current ratings.
The cell does not require any maintenance, can be used in any
mounting position and under any whether conditions because of its
sealed structure.
C A T H O D I C  P R O T E C T I O N
Technical Specifications
SSMC0.65kA-1.3/04 SSMC0.65kA-1.3/04-Ex
Atex Data - Zone 2, Zone 22, T5 (IEP 20 ATEX 0829x)
Continuous AC Current 20A
Forward Pol. Continuous DC Current¹ 15A
Reverse Pol. Continuous DC Current² 25A
AC Fault Current (0.1sec) 650A
AC Fault Current (0.5sec) 400A
Operating Temperature -40/+70ºC
Ingress Protection IP67